
MassDEP Releases Long-Awaited Source
Registration and Greenhouse Gas Lists for
Reporting Year 2016!
On July 31, 2018, the MassDEP released its long-awaited list of sites for the 2016
Source Registration & Greenhouse Gas Reporting year, which includes
approximately 450 sites throughout Massachusetts.  If your facility is included in
either the source registration or greenhouse gas reporting list, you will be required to
complete and submit the new MassDEP form(s) to MassDEP by October 19, 2018. 

The list of facilities can be found on the found on the MassDEP website and more
information on the reporting requirements for both programs can be found at the
following MassDEP links:

Source Registration

Green House Gas 

If you need assistance with preparing your source registration or greenhouse gas
reports, please contact one of our compliance specialists from our Massachusetts
offices:

Dave Horowitz, 413-572-3211, DPHorowitz@tighebond.com 
Tim Kucab, 413-875-1607, TKKucab@TigheBond.com 
Doug Stellato, 413-572-3215, DAStellato@TigheBond.com 
Jeff Bibeau, 413-572-3243, JBibeau@TigheBond.com 
Matt Melvin, 508-471-9638, MMelvin@TigheBond.com 
Wayne Bates, 781-708-9847, WEBates@TigheBond.com 
Bill Potochniak, 781-708-9843, WMPotochniak@TigheBond.com 

https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?text=2016%20Source%20Registration%20and%20Greenhouse%20Gas%20Forms%20Now%20Available%20%E2%80%93%20Due%2010/19/18+https://t.e2ma.net/webview/i1p0zb/d51c33a51fb413f2e8a2eb79b05ebefa
http://www.facebook.com/share.php?u=https://t.e2ma.net/webview/i1p0zb/d51c33a51fb413f2e8a2eb79b05ebefa
http://www.linkedin.com/shareArticle?mini=true&url=https://t.e2ma.net/webview/i1p0zb/d51c33a51fb413f2e8a2eb79b05ebefa
http://www.tighebond.com/
https://www.mass.gov/files/documents/2018/07/26/srfilers.xls
https://www.mass.gov/guides/massdep-source-registration
https://www.mass.gov/guides/massdep-greenhouse-gas-emissions-reporting-program
https://www.linkedin.com/company/246167?trk=pro_other_cmpy
https://twitter.com/tighebond
https://www.facebook.com/Tighe-Bond-184703991579117/
https://www.instagram.com/tighebond/
http://myemma.com/powered-by-emma-email?utm_source=e2ma&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=powered-by-emma-email&utm_content=emma-logo-template-footer

